ADAIR COUNTY COMMISSION MINUTES
MONDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2016
6TH DAY OCTOBER ADJOURNED

The Adair County Commission convened at 8:30 a.m. on November 14,2016 in the Courthouse
at Kirksville. All Commissioners were present.

Commissioner Thompson moved to accept the 2017 Adair County holiday schedule.
Commissioner Adams seconded the motion with all in favor. The holidays include: Monday,
January 2, 2017 — New Year’s Day; Monday, January 16, 2017 — Martin Luther King Jr. Day;
Monday, February 13, 2017 — Lincoln Day; Monday, February 20, 2017 — Washington’s
Birthday; Monday, May 8, 2017 — Truman Day (observed); Monday, May 29. 2017 — Memorial
Day; Tuesday, July 4, 2017, Independence Day; Monday, September 4, 2017 — Labor Day;
Monday, October 9, 2017 — Columbus Day; Friday, November 10, 2017 — Veterans Day
(observed); Thursday, November 23, 2017 — Thanksgiving Day; Friday, November 24, 2017 —
Day after Thanksgiving; Monday, December 25, 2017 — Christmas Day.

The Commission spent the rest of the day attending to County business.
The Adair County Commission adjourned at 4:00 p.m. on November 14, 2016.

IN REF. ORDER NO 9 2017 Holiday Schedule

2017 Molidays

Monday, January 2, 2017
Monday, January 16, 2017
Monday, February 13, 2017
Monday, February 20, 2017
Monday, May 8, 2017
Monday, May 29, 2017
Tuesday, July 4, 2017
Monday, September 4, 2017
Monday, October 9, 2017
Friday, November 10, 2017
Thursday, November 23, 2017
Friday, November 24, 2017

Muonday, December 25, 2017

New Year's Day Observed
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Lincoln Day
Washington's Birthday
Truman Day (observed)
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day (observed)
Thanksgiviag Duy
Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Day
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